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Fakulta stavební ČVUT 

Katedra jazyků 

 

 

 

ERASMUS TEST_KEY 

Jméno a příjmení: _______________________________ 

Datum narození: ________________________________ 

Datum zkoušky: _________________________________ 

 

Bodové hodnocení: 

 

ČÁST BODY MAXIMUM 

LISTENING  20 

READING  12+8 

USE OF ENGLISH  26 

WRITING  20 

CELKEM  86 

 

PŘEPOČET NA ERASMUS SCALE: 
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LISTENING (2 points/correct answer) 
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LISTENING TOTAL ____/20   READING TOTAL ______/20 

1 T 

2 F 

3 F 

4 F 

5 F 

6 T 

7 F 

8 F 
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USE OF ENGLISH 

OPEN CLOZE - (1 point/correct answer) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

OPEN CLOZE ____/8 

WORD FORMATION – use CAPITAL letters – (1 point/correct answer) 

 

 

 

 

 

   

   

WORD FORMATION____/8 

KEY WORD TRANSFORMATIONS – (2 points/correct answer) 
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KEY WORD TRANSFORMATIONS ____/10 

 

USE OF ENGLISH TOTAL: _____/26 
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WRITING (max. 20 points)         

TOPIC:________________     NAME:_____________ 

 

DESCRIPTOR COMMENTS POINTS  

max 5 per descriptor 

   

   

   

   

   

 

WRITING TOTAL: _____/20 
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